
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Kerala mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Palakkad APMC  106.00  10,600.00  11500 -  9,500.00 2026-01-06

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal Palakkad APMC  118.00  11,800.00  12500 -  11,000.00 2026-01-06

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Kottayam APMC  109.00  10,900.00  11800 -  10,000.00 2025-12-30

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Neeleswaram APMC  120.00  12,000.00  12500 -  11,500.00 2025-12-23

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Neeleswaram  144.00  14,400.00  14600 -  14,200.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Palakkad  103.00  10,300.00  11000 -  9,500.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal Palakkad  118.00  11,800.00  12500 -  11,000.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Kottayam  105.00  10,500.00  11000 -  10,000.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Vadakkenchery  135.00  13,500.00  14000 -  13,000.00 2023-07-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram Dal Vadakkenchery  145.00  14,500.00  15000 -  14,000.00 2023-07-14

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Perinthalmanna  96.00  9,600.00  9800 -  9,400.00 2023-05-30

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Kottayam  110.00  11,000.00  11500 -  10,500.00 2023-04-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Perinthalmanna  90.00  9,000.00  9200 -  8,800.00 2023-02-11

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Cherthala  131.00  13,100.00  13200 -  13,000.00 2022-11-07
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